Weekly Market Snapshot
Week ended 10 July 2024

Free Float TEPIX

Total Trading Value (Mil $)

Total Trading No

2,844,518 2,715,071

1,697,764 1,481,936

15

Top Gainers

Most Active

Exchange Rate: $1= IRR 391,832 (cbi.ir)
Trading Days:5

Parisan Insu
Khavar Spring
Amin Phrm
Negin Tabas

Khalij Fars Trans

Saman Gostar
Glucosan
Mellat Insu
DPI
Iran Brake L

30.2
294
22.7
204

(4.79)
(6.11)
(8.19)

Base Metals
Banks 10.8
Chemicals 8.42
Motor Vehicles and Auto Parts 8.40
Holdings 7.3
Coal Mining 1.01
Wooden Products 1.02
Publishing and Printing Media 1.03
Textiles 1.04
Tanning 1.08
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